
 
 
 
 
 
 

2021 Rental Rates 
 
 
 
  

Week 
# 

 
Dates 

 

Studio 
Streetside 

 

Studio 
Oceanside 

One 
Bedroom 

Oceanside 

Two 
Bedroom 
Streetside 

Two 
Bedroom 
Oceanside 

  

1-5 Jan. 2 – Feb. 5 $119 $145 $180 $192 $216 
Daytona Race 
Week 

 
6-7 

 
Feb. 6 – Feb 19 

 

$180 
 

$204 
 

$300 
 

$300 
 

$330 
 8-9 Feb 20 – Mar 5 $119 $145 $180 $192 $216 

Bike Weeks / 
Spring Break 

 

10-16 Mar 6 – Apr 23 $180 $228 $300 $300 $330 
 17-20 Apr 24 – May 21 $119 $145 $192 $192 $216 

Summer 
Rates 

 

21-25 May 22 – Jun 25 $180 $204 $300 $300 $330 
Summer 
Rates 

 

26-27 Jun 26 – July 9 $180 $204 $300 $300 $330 
Summer 
Rates 

 

28-38 Jul 10 – Sept 24 $132 $150 $180 $210 $216 
  

39-40 Sept 25 – Oct 8 $119 $145 $180 $192 $216 
 

Biketoberfest 

 

41-42 Oct. 9 – Oct 22 $180 $228 $300 $300 $330 
  

43-52 Oct 23 – Dec 31, 
2021 $119 $145 $180 $192 $216 

All rates are per night and before taxes. 
 

3 Day Minimum  Special Events  3 Day Minimum 
 

Race Weeks*Bike Weeks*4th of July* Biketoberfest 
 

During each of these events there is a four(3) day minimum stay, a deposit of the TOTAL anticipated room and 
tax charges are required in advance, and a two week written notice is required for a refund of the advance 
deposit. 

 
1.   Check out time is 10:00 AM and check in time is 5:00 PM 
2.   All reservations require an advance deposit of the first night room charge plus 12.5% sales tax. 
3.   Cancellation notice must be received in writing seven (7) days prior to check-in for refund of advance deposit. 
4.   The above quoted rates are subject to change at any time 

Sorry, no facilities for pets. 
 

For Reservations please call (386) 677-8111• fax (386) 672-6997 


